

Materiale pentru lucrari de constructii

I.D.: 102169517

Data publicarii 28.08.24 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.722,13 RON - 2.722,13 RON

Descriere: CABLU MYYM 2X1.5 802 M 10,000 2,9412 29,41 5,59 2 806 - CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 806 M 10,000 6,1345 61,35 11,66 3 19592 - CE 136675513 SET TOPTEX 15MMROLA 18CM 19592 BUC 4,000 27,3109 109,24 20,76 4 29880 - CE 84567599 TRAFALLET 25CM 29880 BUC 1,000 23,5294 23,53 4,47 5 28606 - CE 85337599 TRAFALLET 25 CMMIEZ 48 FIR 12 GRI 28606 BUC 2,000 26,4706 52,94 10,06 6 29415 - CE 86453999 TRAFALLET 12CMMIEZ 30 FIR GRI 29415 BUC 4,000 10,0840 40,34 7,66 7 30126 - CE 86463099 ROLA12CM MIEZ 30FIR GRI 30126 BUC 2,000 4,2017 8,40 1,60 8 29193 - CE 86803999 TRAFALLET COLT36CM ACRYLON 29193 BUC 1,000 12,6050 12,61 2,40 9 15893 - CE 91131099 SPACLU INOX 100MM 15893 BUC 1,000 10,9244 10,92 2,07 10 15895 - CE 92141099 DRISCA INOX280X130 M.LEMN 15895 BUC 1,000 29,4118 29,41 5,59 11 17616 - CE 92169910 CANCIOC 17616 BUC 2,000 26,8908 53,78 10,22 12 22304 - CE 96922010 FOLIE ACOP.0.040MM20MP 4X5M 22304 BUC 2,000 17,6471 35,29 6,71 13 33971 - D DANKE MAXX DISP INT ALB15L+2.5L 33971 BUC 2,000 175,6303 351,26 66,74 14 5452 - SURUB PT GIPS CARTON 3.5X45.(680010/678088) 5452 MIB 0,500 59,6639 29,83 5,67 15 8760 - PRELUNG.CERAMIC 3P 2M IPEE(16837) 8760 BUC 2,000 36,9748 73,95 14,05 16 8766 - PRELUNG.CERAMIC 3P 3M IPEE(16838) 8766 BUC 2,000 39,4958 78,99 15,01 17 8761 - PRELUNG.CERAMIC 3P 5M IPEE(16839) 8761 BUC 2,000 48,7395 97,48 18,52 18 11203 - USA METALICA 2 INCUIETORI 11203 BUC 1,000 773,1092 773,11 146,89 19 17215 - SPOT CU LED 6W 17215 BUC 1,000 16,8067 16,81 3,19 20 11973 - D FASSADEN GRUND 8KG 11973 BUC 1